2018 Times

Fitzsimmons Jenna
Reed Madison
Eck Caroline
O'Sullivan Sarah
StJohn Nina
Anderson Makenna
Zarrin Shayda
Hafner Shantell
Barich Jessica
Hope Madeline
Simmons Zoe
Christians Leah
Nats Annemarie
Hunter Paige
Beeley lzzy
Duffy Anna
Gossett Jordan
Lopez Lanie
Anderson Kyla
Hoffman Janette
Harbert Tess
Palmgren Madeleine
Bowman Kayla
Lindstrom Anna
Minifie Brianna
Soares Morgan
Pahs Nina
Davis Ava

Ren Nicole
Wakimura Joy
Walton Olivia
Boggs Harper
Lindstrom Greta
Taylor Sierra
Burgoyne Madelynne
Hicks Alana
Best Andrea
Edwards Caley
Chambless Grace

Guggenbach Rebecca

Martus April
Poland Allie
Foley Julia
Ortiz Leah
Jensen Abigail
Henry Carter
Hunter Karah
Banham Carly
Nelson Cassidy
Holmes Juliana
Burgoyne Natalie
Chambers Julia
Harper Ellena
Hatch Aubrey
Lloyd Alyssa
Minifie Renee
White Kate

11
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10
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10
12
10
12
12
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11
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11
11
11
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11

10
11

12

10
12
11
12
10
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12
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10
12

12
11
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2018
PR

17:29:00
17:49:00
17:51:00
17:51:00
18:33:00
18:44:00
18:59:00
19:11:00
19:15:00
19:34:00
19:44:00
20:06:00
20:14:00
20:15:00
21:24:00
21:25:00
21:25:00
21:52:00
22:07:00
22:18:00
22:32:00
22:35:00
22:36:00
22:33:00
23:07:00
23:10:00
23:19:00
23:35:00
23:36:00
23:46:00
23:50:00
23:15:00
23:08:00
24:34:00
24:37:00
25:08:00
25:38:00
26:46:00
26:51:00
26:29:00
27:07:00
28:46:00
28:59:00
28:17:00
23:51:00
24:27:00
25:14:00
27:24:00
28:50:00
29:06:00

0:00:00

0:00:00

0:00:00

0:00:00

0:00:00

0:00:00

0:00:00

State
Meet

Regionals League
Redstone Great Lawn

Doherty
Invite

Dave Rock
Sanders Canyon

Liberty
Bell

17:29:00
17:49:00
17:51:00
17:51:00
18:33:00
18:44:00
18:59:00
19:11:00
19:15:00
19:34:00
19:44:00
20:06:00
20:14:00
20:15:00
21:24:00
21:25:00
21:25:00
21:52:00
22:07:00
22:18:00
22:32:00
22:35:00
22:36:00
22:54:00
23:07:00
23:13:00
23:19:00
23:35:00
23:36:00
23:49:00
23:50:00
23:55:00
24:09:00
24:34:00
24:37:00
25:08:00
25:38:00
26:46:00
26:51:00
27:11:00
27:53:00
28:46:00
28:59:00
31:11:00

Arapahoe

18:43:00
19:42:00

19:52:00
19:50:00

20:13:00
20:00:00
20:46:00

21:04:00
21:47:00
21:54.00
21:54:.00
22:00:00
22:26:00

23:06:00
23:18:00
23:18:00
22:33:00

23:10:00
23:57:00
24:41:00
24:58:00
23:46:00
24:14:.00
23:15:00
23:08:00

25:24:00
27:19:00
27:32:00
27:31:00
26:29:00
27:07:00

28:17:00
23:51:00
24:27:00
25:14:00
27:24:00
28:50:00
29:06:00

Vista Nation
2 Mile

11:43:00
11:54:00
12:11:00

12:40:00
12:36:00
13:04:00
12:40:00
13:00:00
12:56:00

13:31:00
13:09:00
13:43:00
13:57:00
14:00:00
14:12:00
13:59:00
14:28:00
15:17:00
15:28:00
15:27:00
14:44:00
14:12:00
15:12:00
14:27:00
14:55:00
15:12:00
15:24:00
15:12:00
15:48:00
15:06:00
14:46:00
15:36:00
15:55:00
17:00:00
16:12:00
17:02:00
16:51:00
18:02:00
18:03:00

18:56:00
18:02:00

15:26:00
16:33:00
18:09:00
19:16:00
14:55:00

17:35:00

16:09:00



